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* Braden Kornacki684
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:1 
9.2009.350 8.150 8.950 9.6509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20011.850 11.30011.050 11.10010.25011.650F ina l:

Place: 6 1 6T 1 14T 4 2 

* A lexander T anouye702
Gymcats

2.200 2.300 2.1002.3002.3002.500Diff:2 
8.7508.850 8.750 8.950 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95010.950 10.85011.250 11.50011.05011.350F ina l:

Place: 1 14 6T 3 2 9 3 

* Ethan Oney701
Gymcats

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.600Diff:3 
8.3009.200 7.500 9.150 9.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.25011.800 10.40011.250 11.4009.60011.800F ina l:

Place: 7 12 1 7* 3 5 4 

* S im on Brow n688
Gym O lympica- SC

1.600 2.300 2.1002.3001.6002.300Diff:4 
8.7009.000 8.100 9.250 9.3009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95011.600 10.80011.550 11.0009.70011.300F ina l:

Place: 16 3 3* 16 5 3 5 

Kie ryn Kent683
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:5 
8.8508.450 8.550 9.200 9.1509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70011.350 10.95011.300 10.70010.65010.750F ina l:

Place: 14 4 9 7* 9T 7* 6 

* T rent Englehaupt699
Gymcats

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.600Diff:6 
8.4008.250 8.350 8.900 8.9509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.150 10.50011.100 11.00010.55010.850F ina l:

Place: 2 7T 13 22 4 2 7 

Lukas Ba rauskas669
W COGA- NC

2.000 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:7 
8.9009.400 7.950 8.800 9.2507.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.40011.450 11.00010.900 9.30010.05011.700F ina l:

Place: 5 6 12 11 11T 19 8T

S ho Cabezas670
W COGA- NC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:8T
8.2509.200 8.450 8.850 8.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.050 9.35010.950 10.90010.15011.400F ina l:

Place: 10 10* 3T 17 6* 13 8T

S evastian Prokhorov750
CGC - SC

2.200 2.100 1.6002.3001.7002.400Diff:8T
8.3008.600 8.050 9.000 9.1008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.80011.200 9.90011.300 10.6509.75011.000F ina l:

Place: 12T 7T 19 14* 11* 6 10 

* Blake  Nakam ura743
Hawaiian Twister- HI

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:10 
8.4508.600 7.850 8.200 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70011.050 10.55010.400 10.75010.05010.900F ina l:
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Connor Dot710
O ld Pueblo- AZ

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:11 
8.4008.950 7.100 8.650 9.0509.250Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.60011.150 10.50010.750 11.4508.80010.950F ina l:

Place: 17* 16* 3* 9* 11* 12 12T

Donnie  Deshaw n Heard715
SCEGA - SC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.500Diff:12T
8.5008.200 7.700 9.200 8.8509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.050 10.10011.300 10.9509.30010.700F ina l:

Place: 22 9 15 5 6T 10T 12T

* Zack Ba lla rd698
Gymcats

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.2002.500Diff:12T
7.9507.800 7.650 8.500 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.200 10.15010.700 11.2009.85010.300F ina l:

Place: 4 2 8 21 6* 21 14 

* Nathan Esquer722
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:14 
6.4009.250 9.250 9.100 9.1007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.10011.200 8.50011.200 9.80010.95011.450F ina l:

Place: 15 19 11 4 18 10T 15 

Chr is topher Pa rra677
Gym W orld Cen- AZ

2.200 2.300 1.6002.3002.0002.600Diff:15 
8.5508.200 8.150 8.700 8.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85010.400 10.15011.000 11.3509.15010.800F ina l:

Place: 8 13 22 9* 17 14 16 

S antiago S edillo729
Aspire- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:16 
8.1008.900 8.050 8.150 8.4009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15010.500 9.70010.250 10.9509.65011.100F ina l:

Place: 21 20 16* 12* 16 18 17 

Je ffrey A tkins-M artinez713
SCEGA - SC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:17 
8.3508.150 8.550 8.500 8.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.15010.850 9.45010.600 10.8509.05010.350F ina l:

Place: 12T 10* 2 19 22 20 18 

Prokopiy Ivanov673
W COGA- NC

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.7002.100Diff:18 
9.0508.800 8.050 9.250 7.1508.900Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.8009.250 9.05011.350 10.5009.75010.900F ina l:

Place: 9 16* 16* 12* 21 16T 19 

Logan W inte r682
Victory - SC

1.600 1.600 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:19 
8.4508.750 7.700 8.500 7.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.6509.300 9.55010.600 10.8509.30011.050F ina l:

Place: 20 16T 20T 18 19 16T 20 

Andrew  T oz i707
Elevate- NC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.300Diff:20 
7.9508.300 7.200 8.100 8.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.60010.250 9.55010.300 10.6009.30010.600F ina l:
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Ryan Hurst704
Seawind- SC

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:21 
7.0008.200 7.250 8.400 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.35010.950 8.10010.500 10.7509.35010.700F ina l:

Place: 17T 22 20T 20 20 15 22 

M ax Osuch724
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:22 
8.5008.500 6.550 8.200 8.0508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.15010.150 9.60010.300 10.1508.25010.700F ina l:
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